
31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Individual Final

SUN 29 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNGAO Lei 62.24518.400 25.500 18.345

2 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 61.74017.300 26.100 18.340

3 RUSYUDIN Andrey 61.70516.900 26.400 18.405

4 JPNITO Masaki 61.44517.200 26.100 18.145

5 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitrii 61.22517.100 25.800 18.325

6 FRADEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 58.73016.700 24.300 17.730

7 CHNXIAO Jinyu 12.4453.600 5.100 3.745

8 JPNMUNETOMO Ginga 6.8252.200 2.700 1.925

Legend:

D Score Difficulty Score DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified E Score Execution score

Pen Penalty T Score Time of Flight Score
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Semi Final

SUN 29 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNGAO Lei 62.30517.700 26.400 18.205 Q

2 CHNXIAO Jinyu 61.84017.300 26.700 17.840 Q

3 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 61.72017.300 26.700 17.720 Q

4 CHNDONG Dong 60.80517.100 25.800 17.905

5 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitrii 60.48516.700 26.100 17.785 0.100 Q

6 RUSYUDIN Andrey 60.32516.900 25.500 17.925 Q

7 JPNITO Masaki 60.29516.400 26.100 17.795 Q

8 JPNMUNETOMO Ginga 58.50017.100 23.700 17.700 Q

9 FRADEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 58.30016.700 24.300 17.300 Q

10 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 57.81016.900 23.100 17.810 R1

11 USAGLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 57.69017.400 23.100 17.190 R2

12 FRAMORANTE Allan 57.62516.900 22.800 17.925 R3

13 FRAMARTINY Sebastien 57.60016.900 23.100 17.600

14 AUSGAUDRY Blake 57.33516.000 23.700 17.635

15 UKRBYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 56.93015.600 24.000 17.330

16 SUISCHORI Nicolas 56.72016.500 23.700 16.520

17 GBRBAILEY Nathan 56.46516.200 23.100 17.165

18 CANBURNETT Jason 55.70016.000 23.400 16.300

19 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 23.6156.500 9.900 7.215

20 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 18.0556.000 6.600 5.455

21 PORABREU Diogo 12.2104.000 4.500 3.710

22 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 11.9803.800 4.500 3.680

23 COLHERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel 11.6153.600 4.500 3.615 0.100

24 BLRRABTSAU Aleh 6.4902.200 2.400 1.890

Legend:

D Score Difficulty Score DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified E Score Execution score

Pen Penalty T Score Time of Flight Score
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score
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1 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 110.975 Q
1st 28.2003.400 50.305 (3)18.705

2nd 25.50017.300 60.670 (1)17.870

2 CHNGAO Lei 110.800 Q
1st 28.2003.400 51.005 (1)19.405

2nd 24.00017.700 59.795 (3)18.095

3 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitrii 110.170 Q
1st 28.2003.100 50.240 (4)18.940

2nd 25.50016.700 0.100 59.930 (2)17.830

4 CHNDONG Dong 109.875 Q
1st 28.5003.400 50.200 (5)18.300

2nd 24.60017.100 59.675 (4)17.975

5 CHNXIAO Jinyu 109.425 Q
1st 28.2003.400 50.065 (7)18.465

2nd 24.90017.300 59.360 (7)17.160

6 CHNTU Xiao 109.115
1st 27.9003.500 50.080 (6)18.680

2nd 24.30017.300 59.035 (8)17.435

7 RUSYUDIN Andrey 109.050 Q
1st 27.0003.500 49.535 (9)19.035

2nd 24.30016.900 59.515 (5)18.315

8 JPNITO Masaki 108.730 Q
1st 27.3003.500 49.335 (12)18.535

2nd 25.20016.400 59.395 (6)17.795

9 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 108.455 Q
1st 28.5003.300 50.495 (2)18.695

2nd 24.00016.200 57.960 (10)17.760

10 BLRRABTSAU Aleh 107.615 Q
1st 27.3003.100 48.815 (21)18.415

2nd 24.90016.200 58.800 (9)17.700

11 JPNMUNETOMO Ginga 106.420 Q
1st 27.9003.300 49.435 (11)18.235

2nd 23.40016.400 56.985 (12)17.185

12 FRAMORANTE Allan 106.245 Q
1st 27.0003.200 49.300 (14)19.100

2nd 22.50016.200 56.945 (14)18.245

13 FRAMARTINY Sebastien 105.965 Q
1st 27.9002.700 48.980 (16)18.380

2nd 23.70016.000 56.985 (12)17.285

14 GBRBAILEY Nathan 105.480 Q
1st 27.6002.700 48.915 (18)18.615

2nd 23.10016.200 56.565 (20)17.265

15 PORABREU Diogo 105.195 Q
1st 27.0003.300 49.440 (10)19.140

2nd 20.70017.300 55.755 (26)17.755

16 CANBURNETT Jason 105.010 Q
1st 27.6003.300 48.380 (25)17.480

2nd 24.00016.000 56.630 (18)16.630

17 SUISCHORI Nicolas 104.940 Q
1st 27.3003.000 48.330 (27)18.030

2nd 23.40016.500 56.610 (19)16.710

18 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 104.725 Q
1st 27.9002.900 48.860 (19)18.060

2nd 24.00015.000 55.865 (25)16.865

19 UKRBYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 104.530 Q
1st 27.3003.200 48.820 (20)18.320

2nd 22.50015.800 55.710 (27)17.410

20 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 104.350 Q
1st 27.6003.300 49.095 (15)18.195

2nd 22.80015.400 55.255 (31)17.055

21 AUSGAUDRY Blake 104.280 Q
1st 26.4003.100 48.250 (33)18.750

2nd 22.80016.000 56.030 (23)17.230

22 COLHERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel 104.270 Q
1st 26.1003.300 47.475 (50)18.075

2nd 22.80016.900 56.795 (16)17.095

23 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 104.155 Q
1st 26.7002.500 47.485 (49)18.285

2nd 24.00015.400 56.670 (17)17.270

24 USAGLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 104.110 Q
1st 26.1003.100 47.275 (56)18.075

2nd 22.20017.400 56.835 (15)17.235

25 FRADEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 103.795 Q
1st 27.0003.200 48.505 (24)18.305

2nd 22.80015.400 55.290 (30)17.090



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score
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26 UKRPROSTOROV Mykola 103.770 R1
1st 27.6003.200 48.940 (17)18.140

2nd 21.90016.200 54.830 (37)16.730

27 POLZAKRZEWSKI Artur 103.655 R2
1st 27.9002.900 48.780 (22)17.980

2nd 21.90016.000 54.875 (36)16.975

28 GERSCHMIDT Daniel 103.340 R3
1st 27.0002.900 47.360 (54)17.460

2nd 23.10016.000 55.980 (24)16.880

29 SWENORDFORS Jonas 103.305
1st 26.4003.100 48.080 (36)18.580

2nd 21.60016.300 55.225 (33)17.325

30 RUSAZARIAN Sergei 103.210
1st 27.6002.900 48.745 (23)18.245

2nd 22.20015.100 54.465 (43)17.165

31 USAGLUCKSTEIN Steven 103.085
1st 27.3002.900 47.530 (47)17.330

2nd 22.80016.300 55.555 (29)16.455

32 USADOOLEY Logan 103.000
1st 27.3003.100 48.320 (28)17.920

2nd 22.20016.200 54.680 (39)16.280

33 BULILIEV Georgi 102.815
1st 25.2002.900 46.410 (75)18.310

2nd 23.10015.800 56.405 (21)17.505

34 BLRZHUK Artsiom 102.770
1st 26.7003.100 48.125 (35)18.325

2nd 22.20015.400 54.645 (42)17.045

35 AZEGRISHUNIN Ilya 102.665
1st 27.6003.100 49.310 (13)18.610

2nd 19.50016.400 53.355 (56)17.455

36 BRAANDRADE Rafael 102.325
1st 25.8002.700 46.755 (69)18.255

2nd 23.40015.600 55.570 (28)16.570

37 AUSSWADLING Shaun 102.210
1st 26.4003.400 47.985 (38)18.185

2nd 20.70016.700 54.225 (45)16.825

38 GBRSTRONG Luke 102.185
1st 24.6002.900 45.825 (88)18.325

2nd 22.50016.200 56.360 (22)17.660

39 SWESMITH Oscar 102.040
1st 26.4002.700 47.260 (58)18.160

2nd 21.90015.800 54.780 (38)17.080

40 AUSPENNY Jack 101.935
1st 26.1003.100 47.640 (45)18.440

2nd 21.00015.800 54.295 (44)17.495

41 DENPRAEST Daniel 101.915
1st 26.1003.300 47.260 (58)17.860

2nd 22.20015.400 54.655 (40)17.055

42 AZEFEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy 101.670
1st 25.8003.500 46.725 (71)17.425

2nd 21.90016.600 54.945 (35)16.445

43 POLHES Bartlomiej 101.425
1st 26.1003.400 47.315 (55)17.815

2nd 21.60016.000 54.110 (49)16.510

44 UKRDAVYDENKO Anton 101.395
1st 27.0003.100 47.270 (57)17.170

2nd 21.90015.600 54.125 (47)16.625

45 UZBUSMONOV Samirbek 101.290
1st 27.6002.900 47.615 (46)17.115

2nd 23.10014.200 53.675 (52)16.375

46 COLCALERO Alvaro 100.965
1st 24.9002.900 45.830 (87)18.030

2nd 22.20016.000 55.135 (34)16.935

47 NZLTUHI Kierran 100.625
1st 25.5002.900 47.130 (63)18.730

2nd 20.40016.200 53.495 (53)16.895

48 BELGEENS Joris 100.535
1st 25.8003.000 46.620 (74)17.820

2nd 21.30015.800 53.915 (50)16.815

49 UZBJONIBEKOV Khusanboy 100.450
1st 26.4003.200 47.495 (48)17.895

2nd 21.90014.400 52.955 (60)16.655

50 PORRIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 100.330
1st 23.4003.400 45.080 (95)18.280

2nd 21.90016.000 55.250 (32)17.350
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Senior Men's Individual Trampoline
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51 ARGADORNO Lucas 100.065
1st 26.1002.900 0.100 46.660 (72)17.760

2nd 21.30015.200 0.100 53.405 (55)17.005

52 MEXLORIA CETINA Armando 99.970
1st 24.9003.900 45.850 (86)17.050

2nd 21.30016.700 54.120 (48)16.120

53 AUSSWADLING Ty 99.955
1st 25.2003.300 46.630 (73)18.130

2nd 20.70015.800 53.325 (57)16.825

54 AZEAGHAMIROV Ruslan 99.715
1st 26.4001.900 45.915 (85)17.615

2nd 21.90015.400 53.800 (51)16.500

55 CZEASHHAB Naim 99.190
1st 25.5002.900 45.955 (82)17.555

2nd 21.30015.200 53.235 (58)16.735

56 ESPTORRAS GONZALEZ Marc 98.890
1st 26.4002.900 46.275 (78)16.975

2nd 21.90014.600 52.615 (62)16.115

57 SUIRAYMOND Jimmy 98.870
1st 26.7002.700 47.145 (62)17.745

2nd 20.10015.000 51.725 (66)16.625

58 ESPMARTIN Jorge 98.640
1st 25.5002.500 45.955 (82)17.955

2nd 21.00014.600 52.685 (61)17.085

59 UZBBABAYAN Amiran 98.135
1st 26.4002.900 47.445 (51)18.145

2nd 21.90013.400 50.690 (72)15.390

60 UZBOLIMJONOV Mokhirbek 98.095
1st 27.6002.900 48.235 (34)17.735

2nd 22.20012.800 49.860 (79)14.860

61 GREGRAPSAS Marios 98.075
1st 26.7003.100 47.175 (61)17.375

2nd 20.40013.900 50.900 (69)16.600

62 CZEPELC Martin 97.925
1st 27.3002.500 46.980 (66)17.180

2nd 19.80015.000 50.945 (68)16.145

63 BELLENOIR Loic 97.015
1st 26.4002.900 46.815 (68)17.515

2nd 18.90015.000 50.200 (76)16.300

64 DENKJAER Benjamin 96.725
1st 25.5002.700 45.075 (96)16.875

2nd 20.40015.000 51.650 (67)16.250

65 DENSCHOPPE Jakob Kaj 96.680
1st 23.4002.700 43.685 (104)17.585

2nd 21.00015.000 52.995 (59)16.995

66 DENANDERSEN Christian 96.535
1st 25.5002.700 45.960 (81)17.760

2nd 19.20014.600 50.575 (73)16.775

67 ITALUCARELLI Alessandro 95.710
1st 22.5002.900 43.110 (107)17.710

2nd 21.60014.200 52.600 (63)16.800

68 BELDEBACKER Simon 95.355
1st 24.9001.700 42.865 (108)16.265

2nd 20.40015.200 52.490 (64)16.890

69 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 95.265
1st 21.6002.700 41.790 (114)17.490

2nd 19.20016.600 53.475 (54)17.675

70 PURORTIZ CRUZ Samory 94.265
1st 24.0003.100 44.000 (102)16.900

2nd 21.00013.400 50.265 (75)15.865

71 GRETOPTIDIS Ioannis 94.160
1st 21.6002.700 41.805 (113)17.505

2nd 22.50013.800 52.355 (65)16.055

72 BRAARRUDA JUNIOR Luiz 93.920
1st 24.0002.700 44.015 (101)17.315

2nd 19.80014.000 49.905 (78)16.105

73 GRESAVVIDIS Nikolaos 93.665
1st 24.0003.300 44.035 (100)16.735

2nd 18.90014.800 49.630 (80)15.930

74 ITALUCIANI Stefano 93.500
1st 22.5003.300 42.705 (110)16.905

2nd 20.70013.800 50.795 (71)16.295

75 BELvan OVERBERGHE Ben 92.870
1st 25.5003.100 46.160 (79)17.560

2nd 18.00013.800 46.710 (84)14.910
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Senior Men's Individual Trampoline
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76 KAZRASKAZOV Maxim 92.185
1st 25.2002.900 45.385 (94)17.285

2nd 19.80012.400 46.800 (83)14.600

77 GBRARASTEH Kayvon 90.565
1st 26.1002.800 46.735 (70)17.835

2nd 17.70012.500 43.830 (89)13.630

78 ARGAQUINO Bernardo 90.275
1st 21.9003.100 0.100 40.360 (117)15.460

2nd 20.70012.700 49.915 (77)16.515

79 EGYASSER SHERIF Seif 90.140
1st 23.7003.300 43.305 (106)16.305

2nd 18.90012.500 46.835 (82)15.435

80 VENHOYOS QUINONES Vladimir 89.995
1st 24.9002.700 43.770 (103)16.170

2nd 19.80011.100 46.225 (85)15.325

81 POLKRZEMIEN Tomasz 89.710
1st 24.6003.100 45.530 (92)17.830

2nd 18.00012.100 44.180 (88)14.080

82 GERSONN Kyrylo 89.545
1st 19.2000.000 32.295 (119)13.095

2nd 23.40016.700 57.250 (11)17.150

83 ISRARTEMIEV Sergey 89.440
1st 23.4002.700 41.985 (112)15.885

2nd 19.20012.800 47.455 (81)15.455

84 EGYRADY MOSTAFA Ahmed 88.475
1st 23.1002.900 42.685 (111)16.685

2nd 18.30012.000 45.790 (86)15.490

85 CANSTIRLING Trevor 87.830
1st 26.1002.700 45.825 (88)17.025

2nd 15.90011.800 42.005 (92)14.305

86 MEXPRIETO Cesar 87.640
1st 25.5002.700 45.490 (93)17.290

2nd 16.20012.700 42.150 (91)13.250

87 AZEPIUNOV Oleg 86.665
1st 26.1003.300 47.710 (43)18.310

2nd 15.60011.300 38.955 (94)12.055

88 ISRBELLO Gal 84.715
1st 22.8002.500 40.475 (116)15.175

2nd 18.90010.900 44.240 (87)14.440

89 EGYMOHAMED Ahmed Abouelela 84.520
1st 22.8001.900 41.470 (115)16.770

2nd 21.3006.600 43.050 (90)15.150

90 BLRKAZAK Mikalai 83.180
1st 27.6002.900 48.280 (31)17.780

2nd 14.40010.200 34.900 (95)10.300

91 POLTOMASZEWSKI Lukasz 82.095
1st 26.7002.900 47.670 (44)18.070

2nd 14.1009.600 34.425 (97)10.725

92 CZEBAUMELT Krystof 81.940
1st 18.6000.000 31.050 (120)12.450

2nd 20.40014.000 50.890 (70)16.490

93 ITAALOI Dario 81.400
1st 26.4002.900 46.845 (67)17.545

2nd 15.0009.400 34.555 (96)10.155

94 EGYABOU EL FETOUH Omar 81.025
1st 21.3002.700 40.135 (118)16.135

2nd 15.30010.500 40.890 (93)15.090

95 CZESUELT Adam 78.205
1st 27.0002.700 47.410 (53)17.710

2nd 12.0008.600 30.795 (98)10.195

96 CANSOEHN Keegan 76.750
1st 27.9002.300 47.975 (40)17.775

2nd 11.4008.900 28.775 (99)8.475

97 ESPPONCE Jaime 75.190
1st 26.1003.300 47.010 (65)17.610

2nd 11.7008.000 28.180 (100)8.480

98 PORSANTOS Ricardo 73.200
1st 24.3003.400 45.815 (90)18.115

2nd 10.2008.400 27.385 (102)8.785

99 SWEAABERG Maans 72.020
1st 23.7002.900 44.520 (97)17.920

2nd 10.5008.400 27.500 (101)8.600

100 GREKOUTAVAS Apostolos 71.500
1st 26.7003.600 48.375 (26)18.075

2nd 9.0007.100 23.125 (104)7.025



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
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Routine
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D
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    Routine

Total Rank
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T
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101 GERVOGEL Fabian 70.160
1st 26.1003.000 47.020 (64)17.920

2nd 9.6006.700 23.140 (103)6.840

102 UKRSOBAKAR Dmytro 68.155
1st 27.0003.300 47.980 (39)17.680

2nd 6.9006.300 20.175 (106)6.975

103 MEXPRIETO ANGEL Oswaldo Antonio 67.210
1st 27.3003.100 48.305 (29)17.905

2nd 7.5004.500 18.905 (107)6.905

104 BULIVANOV Yasen 66.965
1st 24.9002.500 44.145 (98)16.745

2nd 8.7007.400 22.820 (105)6.720

105 GERGROMOWSKI Martin 66.775
1st 27.3003.000 48.295 (30)17.995

2nd 7.5005.500 18.480 (108)5.480

106 RUSMELNIK Mikhail 65.325
1st 26.1003.100 47.890 (41)18.690

2nd 6.0005.800 17.435 (111)5.635

107 BRAPALA Carlos Ramirez 64.880
1st 26.1002.900 47.205 (60)18.205

2nd 6.6005.500 17.675 (110)5.575

108 KAZFATKHELYANOV Rafael 64.830
1st 26.1003.300 47.445 (51)18.045

2nd 7.2004.900 17.385 (112)5.285

109 ESPVEGA David 64.490
1st 4.8001.900 10.275 (121)3.575

2nd 23.10014.200 54.215 (46)16.915

110 KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 64.070
1st 5.7000.000 9.415 (123)3.715

2nd 22.20015.400 54.655 (40)17.055

111 CANSOEHN Kyle 63.640
1st 25.8002.700 45.935 (84)17.435

2nd 6.9005.500 17.705 (109)5.305

112 PURCAMARA RODRIGUEZ Natanael 63.105
1st 25.8003.100 46.330 (76)17.430

2nd 6.3005.100 16.775 (113)5.375

113 GEOKOSHKADZE Tengizi 60.135
1st 26.1002.900 47.805 (42)18.805

2nd 4.8003.800 12.330 (115)3.730

114 ITACANNONE Flavio 60.020
1st 27.0003.200 48.260 (32)18.060

2nd 4.8003.300 11.760 (116)3.660

115 ISRKATZ Alon 60.000
1st 4.2002.100 0.100 9.710 (122)3.510

2nd 19.80014.800 0.100 50.290 (74)15.790

116 HUNTORO Mate 59.390
1st 24.3003.100 44.090 (99)16.690

2nd 5.4004.900 15.300 (114)5.000

117 TURMUTLU Gurkan 57.735
1st 25.2003.100 46.100 (80)17.800

2nd 4.5003.600 11.635 (117)3.535

118 FRALEGROS Romain 54.270
1st 27.0002.700 47.990 (37)18.290

2nd 2.4002.000 6.280 (119)1.880

119 ARGCURY Federico 53.450
1st 24.0002.700 0.100 43.470 (105)16.870

2nd 4.5002.100 0.100 9.980 (118)3.480

120 HUNJUHASZ Zsolt Mate 52.095
1st 26.1002.500 0.100 46.325 (77)17.825

2nd 2.1002.000 0.100 5.770 (122)1.770

121 MEXVARGAS Alberto 51.750
1st 25.2002.900 45.795 (91)17.695

2nd 2.1002.000 5.955 (120)1.855

122 JPNSOTOMURA Tetsuya 49.670
1st 27.6003.400 49.670 (8)18.670

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (123)0.000

123 VENMARCANO Santiago Gabriel 48.580
1st 23.7003.200 42.780 (109)15.880

2nd 2.1002.000 5.800 (121)1.700

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Penalty

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Individual Final

SUN 29 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNLI Dan 56.60015.000 25.200 16.400

2 CHNLIU Lingling 55.75514.400 24.600 16.755

3 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 55.66514.600 24.900 16.165

4 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 55.50514.600 24.600 16.305

5 GBRPAGE Bryony 55.29514.400 24.900 15.995

6 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 54.25513.700 24.300 16.255

7 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 52.93514.200 23.100 15.635

8 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 48.59512.000 21.300 15.295

Legend:

D Score Difficulty Score DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified E Score Execution score

Pen Penalty T Score Time of Flight Score
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Semi Final

SUN 29 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNLI Dan 56.89015.000 25.500 16.390 Q

2 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 56.67514.600 25.800 16.275 Q

3 CHNLIU Lingling 55.20014.400 24.600 16.200 Q

4 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 54.99514.600 24.300 16.095 Q

5 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 54.62513.100 24.900 16.625 Q

6 GBRPAGE Bryony 54.56514.400 24.300 15.865 Q

7 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 54.21014.400 24.000 15.810 Q

8 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 54.13511.900 25.800 16.435 Q

9 UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia 54.11514.400 24.000 15.715 R1

10 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 53.77014.600 23.400 15.770 R2

11 USADRURY Charlotte 53.73014.600 23.100 16.030 R3

12 UKRKYIKO Maryna 53.66014.000 23.700 15.960

13 RUSVORONINA Victoria 53.47514.400 23.100 15.975

14 JPNNAKANO Rana 53.42014.100 23.400 15.920

15 JPNKISHI Ayano 53.10513.400 24.300 15.405

16 RUSGLEBOVA Nadezhda 52.98013.600 23.100 16.280

17 PORRENTE Ana 52.88514.600 22.500 15.785

18 BLRLON Maryia 52.54513.100 23.400 16.045

19 GBRCLARK Pamela 52.45015.200 21.300 15.950

20 GERADAM Leonie 51.88512.900 23.100 15.885

21 RUSPAVLOVA Yana 48.91012.500 20.400 16.010

22 CHNHE Wenna 45.33011.700 20.400 13.230

23 JPNDOIHATA Chisato 29.9907.900 12.600 9.490

24 CANCOCKBURN Karen 14.6153.100 6.600 4.915

Legend:

D Score Difficulty Score DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified E Score Execution score

Pen Penalty T Score Time of Flight Score
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score

GTW491900_73A 1.0 Report Created THU 26 NOV 2015 20:37 Page 1/4Longines Official Results Provider

1 CHNLI Dan 103.130 Q
1st 28.5002.700 48.395 (1)17.195

2nd 24.00015.000 54.735 (4)15.735

2 CHNHE Wenna 103.105 Q
1st 27.9002.700 48.045 (2)17.445

2nd 24.30014.800 55.060 (1)15.960

3 CHNLIU Lingling 102.185 Q
1st 27.0002.700 47.195 (6)17.495

2nd 23.70014.400 54.990 (2)16.890

4 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 101.905 Q
1st 27.3002.700 46.915 (9)16.915

2nd 24.30014.600 54.990 (2)16.090

5 CHNZHONG Xingping 101.670
1st 27.6002.700 47.280 (4)16.980

2nd 24.00014.400 54.390 (8)15.990

6 GBRCLARK Pamela 101.135 Q
1st 26.7002.900 46.535 (15)16.935

2nd 23.10015.200 54.600 (6)16.300

7 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 100.965 Q
1st 27.0002.900 47.340 (3)17.440

2nd 24.30013.100 53.625 (10)16.225

8 RUSPAVLOVA Yana 100.840 Q
1st 26.7002.900 46.395 (18)16.795

2nd 23.40014.800 54.445 (7)16.245

9 USADRURY Charlotte 100.825 Q
1st 26.4002.700 46.190 (20)17.090

2nd 23.70014.600 54.635 (5)16.335

10 GBRPAGE Bryony 100.715 Q
1st 27.0002.900 46.660 (12)16.760

2nd 24.00014.400 54.055 (9)15.655

11 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 100.605 Q
1st 27.3002.900 47.165 (7)16.965

2nd 22.80014.600 53.440 (14)16.040

12 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 100.440 Q
1st 27.3002.700 46.825 (10)16.825

2nd 23.40014.400 53.615 (11)15.815

13 UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia 100.170 Q
1st 27.3002.900 46.725 (11)16.525

2nd 23.40014.000 53.445 (13)16.045

14 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 100.035 Q
1st 27.0002.900 47.130 (8)17.230

2nd 24.00012.900 52.905 (18)16.005

15 PORRENTE Ana 99.880 Q
1st 26.4003.100 46.495 (16)16.995

2nd 23.40013.800 53.385 (15)16.185

16 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 99.415 Q
1st 27.3002.900 47.245 (5)17.045

2nd 22.20014.600 52.170 (26)15.370

17 RUSVORONINA Victoria 99.290 Q
1st 27.0002.700 46.630 (13)16.930

2nd 22.50014.400 52.660 (20)15.760

18 UKRKYIKO Maryna 99.110 Q
1st 27.3002.900 46.495 (16)16.295

2nd 22.80014.000 52.615 (21)15.815

19 RUSGLEBOVA Nadezhda 99.045 Q
1st 26.7002.000 45.500 (29)16.800

2nd 23.70013.600 53.545 (12)16.245

20 GBRPARKER Amanda 98.200
1st 26.1002.800 45.105 (37)16.205

2nd 23.40014.400 53.095 (16)15.295

21 JPNKISHI Ayano 98.190 Q
1st 26.4002.200 45.105 (37)16.505

2nd 23.70013.400 53.085 (17)15.985

22 JPNNAKANO Rana 97.995 Q
1st 26.1002.700 45.270 (33)16.470

2nd 22.80014.100 52.725 (19)15.825

23 CANCOCKBURN Karen 97.975 Q
1st 26.7002.300 46.030 (23)17.030

2nd 23.10013.300 51.945 (28)15.545

24 JPNDOIHATA Chisato 97.760 Q
1st 26.1003.300 45.480 (30)16.080

2nd 23.70013.100 52.280 (24)15.480

25 BLRLON Maryia 97.680 Q
1st 26.7002.000 45.580 (28)16.880

2nd 23.40013.100 52.100 (27)15.600



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score
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26 JPNSATAKE Reina 97.620
1st 25.8003.300 45.180 (34)16.080

2nd 23.40013.500 52.440 (22)15.540

27 GERADAM Leonie 97.235 Q
1st 27.0002.700 46.115 (21)16.415

2nd 22.20013.100 51.120 (32)15.820

28 FRAJURBERT Marine 97.185 R1
1st 27.0002.300 45.770 (25)16.470

2nd 23.70012.100 51.415 (30)15.615

29 UZBKASPARYAN Anna 96.720 R2
1st 26.1002.900 45.720 (27)16.720

2nd 22.80012.600 51.000 (33)15.600

30 NEDBOERSMA Kirsten 96.495 R3
1st 25.2002.700 44.150 (53)16.250

2nd 23.10013.800 52.345 (23)15.445

31 GREKASAPOGLOU Lila 96.000
1st 26.4003.100 45.765 (26)16.265

2nd 21.90012.800 50.235 (43)15.535

32 MEXNAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina 95.970
1st 24.9002.700 43.700 (56)16.100

2nd 22.80014.200 52.270 (25)15.270

33 USAAHSINGER Nicole 95.750
1st 25.8002.700 45.005 (40)16.505

2nd 21.60013.900 50.745 (37)15.245

34 SUICHILO Fanny 95.695
1st 25.5002.700 44.820 (43)16.620

2nd 22.50012.900 50.875 (34)15.475

35 USADUNAVIN Shaylee 95.415
1st 26.1002.700 45.140 (36)16.340

2nd 21.30014.000 50.275 (41)14.975

36 CANSENDEL Samantha 95.385
1st 24.6002.700 43.950 (54)16.650

2nd 21.30014.800 51.435 (29)15.335

37 AUSARTHUR Claire 95.325
1st 26.4002.400 44.875 (42)16.075

2nd 21.90013.700 50.450 (38)14.850

38 SUIWIRTH Sylvie 95.090
1st 26.7002.700 46.045 (22)16.645

2nd 21.00012.700 49.045 (46)15.345

39 BLRBADYHINA Palina 94.975
1st 26.7002.000 44.730 (44)16.030

2nd 23.10012.100 50.245 (42)15.045

40 PORMARTINS Beatriz 94.950
1st 24.9002.900 44.165 (52)16.365

2nd 21.60013.800 50.785 (36)15.385

41 USAJOHNSON Clare 94.935
1st 25.5002.900 44.565 (46)16.165

2nd 21.30014.400 50.370 (40)14.670

42 RUSKORNETSKAYA Anna 94.625
1st 26.4002.900 46.235 (19)16.935

2nd 21.60011.700 48.390 (52)15.090

43 BRAGOMES Camilla 94.400
1st 24.9002.700 44.335 (50)16.735

2nd 20.70013.800 50.065 (44)15.565

44 COLHERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish Hidari 94.305
1st 25.5002.100 43.430 (57)15.830

2nd 22.50013.000 50.875 (34)15.375

45 FRALABROUSSE Lea 94.140
1st 24.6003.100 43.735 (55)16.035

2nd 22.50012.700 50.405 (39)15.205

46 NEDBET Bo 93.905
1st 26.1002.700 45.000 (41)16.200

2nd 21.30012.700 48.905 (48)14.905

47 NEDWIEBERING Pascaline 93.495
1st 25.8002.700 44.500 (48)16.000

2nd 21.60012.700 48.995 (47)14.695

48 BRAMAIOR Ingrid 92.400
1st 25.2002.700 44.175 (51)16.275

2nd 20.40012.500 48.225 (55)15.325

49 ESPSAINZ Cristina 92.135
1st 24.6002.200 42.575 (61)15.775

2nd 21.90012.700 49.560 (45)14.960

50 AZEMAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 91.925
1st 24.9002.900 45.105 (37)17.305

2nd 20.40012.200 46.820 (60)14.220



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score
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51 DENWALMOD Maila 91.620
1st 24.3002.900 43.035 (58)15.835

2nd 21.60011.900 48.585 (51)15.085

52 UKRTUVAKBAIEVA Diana 91.405
1st 24.3002.700 42.810 (60)15.810

2nd 20.70013.100 48.595 (50)14.795

53 DENMOGENSEN Helena 91.250
1st 24.9002.500 42.980 (59)15.580

2nd 22.50010.700 48.270 (54)15.070

54 AUSWATTS Abbie 90.655
1st 24.0002.300 42.550 (62)16.250

2nd 19.80013.100 48.105 (56)15.205

55 PORPACHECO Ana 89.730
1st 24.9002.000 42.375 (63)15.475

2nd 21.60010.900 47.355 (58)14.855

56 SWESJOEBERG Lina 89.620
1st 24.0002.700 42.025 (64)15.325

2nd 21.00011.800 47.595 (57)14.795

57 ITAMICHELINI Costanza 88.905
1st 21.6003.100 40.170 (69)15.470

2nd 21.30012.200 48.735 (49)15.235

58 BULYORDANOVA Valeriya 87.770
1st 22.5001.400 39.475 (71)15.575

2nd 21.60011.400 48.295 (53)15.295

59 FRAPARIS Laura 86.630
1st 20.1001.700 0.100 35.400 (75)13.700

2nd 23.70011.500 0.100 51.230 (31)16.130

60 ARGCOLOMBO Mara 86.590
1st 23.4002.000 41.395 (68)15.995

2nd 21.6008.400 45.195 (62)15.195

61 VENROJO MENDOZA Alida 86.515
1st 21.6003.000 40.080 (70)15.480

2nd 20.70010.700 46.435 (61)15.035

62 VENLOPEZ BRICENO Carolayn 83.845
1st 21.9002.700 39.060 (72)14.460

2nd 21.3009.300 44.785 (63)14.185

63 AUSKIERATH Eva 83.620
1st 23.4002.800 41.990 (66)15.790

2nd 16.80012.200 41.630 (65)12.630

64 ARGGALLI Marianela 83.145
1st 21.0002.700 38.895 (73)15.195

2nd 19.8009.700 44.250 (64)14.750

65 CANSMITH Samantha 69.220
1st 27.3002.900 46.580 (14)16.380

2nd 9.3006.900 22.640 (68)6.440

66 UKRBAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 65.030
1st 25.2003.300 44.435 (49)15.935

2nd 8.7005.600 20.595 (69)6.295

67 EGYFARAHAT Ayaallah 63.250
1st 16.5001.300 30.215 (77)12.415

2nd 17.1004.400 33.035 (66)11.535

68 EGYISMAIL Ashrakat 63.085
1st 21.9001.500 37.790 (74)14.390

2nd 11.1005.800 25.295 (67)8.395

69 MEXCHAVEZ Samantha 62.235
1st 23.7002.900 42.005 (65)15.405

2nd 9.0005.200 20.230 (70)6.030

70 PORSAIOTE Silvia 61.970
1st 26.1003.000 45.805 (24)16.705

2nd 6.3004.900 16.165 (72)4.965

71 FRACOUDERT Oceane 60.960
1st 26.4002.100 44.725 (45)16.225

2nd 6.6004.700 16.235 (71)4.935

72 AZEZAITSEVA Sabina 60.480
1st 25.5002.300 44.510 (47)16.710

2nd 6.9004.200 15.970 (73)4.870

73 CZEFRYDRYCHOVA Zita 56.655
1st 25.8003.100 45.420 (31)16.520

2nd 4.5003.400 11.235 (74)3.335

74 NEDFOKKE Tara 56.120
1st 26.1002.700 45.365 (32)16.565

2nd 4.5002.900 10.755 (75)3.355

75 GEOKAKASHVILI Tamari 51.930
1st 2.1001.300 5.015 (79)1.615

2nd 22.20010.100 46.915 (59)14.615



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

THU 26 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score

76 BRALIMA Daienne 51.510
1st 24.3002.800 41.855 (67)14.755

2nd 3.9002.700 9.655 (76)3.055

77 ESPPRAT Claudia 50.400
1st 26.1002.700 45.160 (35)16.360

2nd 1.5002.000 5.240 (77)1.740

78 EGYKHALIL Farah 37.455
1st 18.9000.800 32.795 (76)13.095

2nd 1.8001.300 4.660 (79)1.560

79 BULPENEVA Mariela 26.120
1st 12.9000.000 20.895 (78)7.995

2nd 2.1001.500 5.225 (78)1.625

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Penalty

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Final

SAT 28 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total

1 CHN
China 1

52.900
TU Xiao DONG Dong

17.200 18.60017.100

2 BLR
Belarus 2

50.800
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

17.000 18.20015.600

3 FRA
France 2

50.000
MARTINY Sebastien MORANTE Allan

16.200 18.20015.600

4 AUS
Australia 2

49.000
CLARKE Dominic WEAL Matthew

14.800 18.60015.600

5 UKR
Ukraine 2

25.200
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro PROSTOROV Mykola

7.600 9.2008.400

6 JPN
Japan 2

16.700
UEYAMA Yasuhiro ITO Masaki

5.400 5.8005.500

7 RUS
Russian Federation 2

15.600
MELNIK Mikhail AZARIAN Sergei

4.700 5.4005.500

8 USA
United States 1

10.300
DOOLEY Logan GLUCKSTEIN Steven

3.300 3.2003.800

Legend:

E Execution S SynchroD Difficulty1st 1st routine 2nd 2nd routine Pen. Penalty
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

FRI 27 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Routine

Total Rank
Total

GTM002900_73C 1.0 Report Created FRI 27 NOV 2015 17:21 Page 1/2Longines Official Results Provider

1 RUS
Russian Federation 2

92.200  Q
MELNIK Mikhail AZARIAN Sergei

1st 18.700 19.2003.100 41.000 (1)

2nd 16.600 18.60016.000 51.200 (1)

2 CHN
China 1

90.600  Q
TU Xiao DONG Dong

1st 18.800 18.4003.100 40.300 (4)

2nd 16.600 17.80015.900 50.300 (2)

3 FRA
France 2

89.400  Q
MARTINY Sebastien MORANTE Allan

1st 18.500 18.6002.700 39.800 (10)

2nd 15.800 18.20015.600 49.600 (3)

4 RUS
Russian Federation 1

88.800
FEDORENKO Nikita USHAKOV Dmitrii

1st 18.600 19.0002.300 39.900 (8)

2nd 16.000 16.20016.700 48.900 (6)

5 JPN
Japan 2

88.400  Q
UEYAMA Yasuhiro ITO Masaki

1st 18.600 18.0003.300 39.900 (8)

2nd 15.700 16.20016.600 48.500 (9)

6 USA
United States 1

88.200  Q
DOOLEY Logan GLUCKSTEIN Steven

1st 18.100 18.2002.700 39.000 (21)

2nd 16.000 17.40015.800 49.200 (5)

7 AUS
Australia 2

88.200  Q
CLARKE Dominic WEAL Matthew

1st 17.900 18.6003.100 39.600 (13)

2nd 15.000 18.00015.600 48.600 (8)

8 BLR
Belarus 2

88.100  Q
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

1st 18.600 18.2002.500 39.300 (17)

2nd 16.200 17.00015.600 48.800 (7)

9 UKR
Ukraine 2

87.700  Q
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro PROSTOROV Mykola

1st 18.600 18.2002.700 39.500 (14)

2nd 15.800 16.80015.600 48.200 (11)

10 CHN
China 2

87.600
ZHANG Zhenqian HU Zichao

1st 18.700 17.2002.100 38.000 (29)

2nd 16.800 16.80016.000 49.600 (3)

11 JPN
Japan 1

87.300
YAMAGUCHI Manabu TASAKI Katsufumi

1st 18.600 18.8002.900 40.300 (4)

2nd 14.800 16.00016.200 47.000 (16)

12 POR
Portugal 2

87.200 R1
LOPES Tiago ABREU Diogo

1st 17.900 19.6003.100 40.600 (2)

2nd 16.500 17.60012.500 46.600 (18)

13 NZL
New Zealand 1

87.000 R2
TUHI Kierran SCHMIDT Dylan

1st 18.400 18.2002.700 39.300 (17)

2nd 16.100 16.00015.600 47.700 (14)

14 GER
Germany 1

86.600 R3
SCHMIDT Daniel VOGEL Fabian

1st 18.300 18.8002.900 40.000 (6)

2nd 15.800 15.40015.400 46.600 (18)

15 DEN
Denmark 2

86.100
PRAEST Daniel ANDERSEN Christian

1st 17.700 17.4002.700 37.800 (31)

2nd 15.300 18.20014.800 48.300 (10)

16 GER
Germany 2

85.900
GROMOWSKI Martin SONN Kyrylo

1st 18.000 17.2003.000 38.200 (27)

2nd 16.300 16.60014.800 47.700 (14)

17 ITA
Italy 1

85.700
CANNONE Flavio ALOI Dario

1st 17.800 18.2002.900 38.900 (23)

2nd 16.600 17.80012.400 46.800 (17)

18 KAZ
Kazakhstan 2

85.000
ALIYEV Pirmammad FATKHELYANOV Rafael

1st 18.100 18.8002.900 39.800 (10)

2nd 15.400 15.60014.200 45.200 (22)

19 MEX
Mexico 1

84.900
PRIETO Cesar PRIETO ANGEL Oswaldo Antonio

1st 18.000 19.0002.700 39.700 (12)

2nd 14.400 16.20014.600 45.200 (22)

20 CAN
Canada 1

84.700
SOEHN Kyle SOEHN Keegan

1st 18.000 18.4002.900 39.300 (17)

2nd 15.000 15.60014.800 45.400 (20)

21 COL
Colombia 1

83.800
CALERO Alvaro HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel

1st 15.900 17.8002.300 36.000 (39)

2nd 15.200 17.20015.400 47.800 (13)

22 POR
Portugal 1

83.700
GANCHINHO Diogo SANTOS Ricardo

1st 18.100 17.4003.300 38.800 (25)

2nd 14.700 16.60013.600 44.900 (24)

23 ESP
Spain 1

82.800
PONCE Jaime TORRAS GONZALEZ Marc

1st 16.900 17.8002.700 37.400 (32)

2nd 15.500 16.60013.300 45.400 (20)

24 BEL
Belgium 2

81.500
GOOSSENS Michael van OVERBERGHE Ben

1st 17.400 13.2002.900 33.500 (44)

2nd 15.600 18.00014.400 48.000 (12)

25 FRA
France 1

78.000
DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan LEGROS Romain

1st 18.400 18.2002.900 39.500 (14)

2nd 12.800 14.40011.300 38.500 (26)

26 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

77.400
JONIBEKOV Khusanboy BABAYAN Amiran

1st 17.500 16.8002.300 36.600 (36)

2nd 14.200 14.60012.000 40.800 (25)



31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

FRI 27 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Routine

Total Rank
Total

27 USA
United States 2

69.800
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

1st 18.300 18.6002.500 39.400 (16)

2nd 9.800 10.8009.800 30.400 (28)

28 POL
Poland 2

69.500
TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz HES Bartlomiej

1st 17.700 19.4002.900 40.000 (6)

2nd 9.500 10.6009.400 29.500 (30)

29 SWE
Sweden 1

67.700
NORDFORS Jonas SMITH Oscar

1st 16.600 14.8002.900 34.300 (43)

2nd 11.100 11.40010.900 33.400 (27)

30 BLR
Belarus 1

66.200
RABTSAU Aleh ZHUK Artsiom

1st 18.500 19.4002.700 40.600 (2)

2nd 8.000 9.4008.200 25.600 (32)

31 PUR
Puerto Rico 1

66.000
CAMARA RODRIGUEZ Natanael ORTIZ CRUZ Samory

1st 16.100 16.6003.100 35.800 (41)

2nd 11.100 13.0006.100 30.200 (29)

32 DEN
Denmark 1

64.700
SCHOPPE Jakob Kaj KJAER Benjamin

1st 17.000 16.6002.500 36.100 (38)

2nd 8.800 11.0008.800 28.600 (31)

33 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

64.000
GRISHUNIN Ilya PIUNOV Oleg

1st 18.000 18.2003.100 39.300 (17)

2nd 8.100 8.0008.600 24.700 (35)

34 AUS
Australia 1

64.000
SWADLING Ty SWADLING Shaun

1st 17.800 18.2002.900 38.900 (23)

2nd 8.100 8.8008.200 25.100 (33)

35 BEL
Belgium 1

62.500
GEENS Joris DEBACKER Simon

1st 17.100 17.8003.200 38.100 (28)

2nd 7.400 9.0008.000 24.400 (36)

36 SUI
Switzerland 1

59.100
SCHORI Nicolas RAYMOND Jimmy

1st 17.400 18.8002.800 39.000 (21)

2nd 6.200 7.2006.700 20.100 (37)

37 UZB
Uzbekistan 2

57.600
OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek USMONOV Samirbek

1st 16.800 15.4000.600 32.800 (47)

2nd 7.600 9.8007.400 24.800 (34)

38 BUL
Bulgaria 1

54.900
IVANOV Yasen ILIEV Georgi

1st 17.300 18.0002.700 38.000 (29)

2nd 6.200 4.4006.300 16.900 (38)

39 EGY
Egypt 1

52.900
ASSER SHERIF Seif RADY MOSTAFA Ahmed

1st 16.000 18.2002.900 37.100 (33)

2nd 7.600 5.6002.600 15.800 (39)

40 ESP
Spain 2

52.300
MARTIN Jorge VEGA David

1st 17.200 17.8002.100 37.100 (33)

2nd 4.700 5.8004.700 15.200 (41)

41 AZE
Azerbaijan 2

51.600
FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy AGHAMIROV Ruslan

1st 17.000 18.0002.000 37.000 (35)

2nd 5.100 5.2004.300 14.600 (42)

42 UKR
Ukraine 1

49.100
SOBAKAR Dmytro DAVYDENKO Anton

1st 16.300 15.8001.300 33.400 (46)

2nd 5.000 5.6005.100 15.700 (40)

43 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

44.500
MUSSABAYEV Danil RASKAZOV Maxim

1st 16.800 15.8002.500 35.100 (42)

2nd 3.000 3.2003.200 9.400 (43)

44 POL
Poland 1

43.800
KRZEMIEN Tomasz ZAKRZEWSKI Artur

1st 17.700 18.0002.700 38.400 (26)

2nd 1.600 1.8002.000 5.400 (44)

45 CZE
Czech Republic 1

41.300
SUELT Adam ASHHAB Naim

1st 17.200 16.0002.700 35.900 (40)

2nd 1.400 2.0002.000 5.400 (44)

46 ISR
Israel 1

40.800
KATZ Alon ARTEMIEV Sergey

1st 16.900 17.0002.500 36.400 (37)

2nd 1.400 1.0002.000 4.400 (47)

47 BRA
Brazil 1

38.500
ANDRADE Rafael PALA Carlos Ramirez

1st 16.400 15.8001.300 33.500 (44)

2nd 1.600 1.4002.000 5.000 (46)

Legend:

E Execution S SynchroD Difficulty1st 1st routine 2nd 2nd routine Pen. Penalty
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Final

SAT 28 NOV 2015  

Result

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total

1 CHN
China 1

50.300
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

17.100 18.20015.000

2 BLR
Belarus 1

47.400
PIATRENIA Tatsiana HARCHONAK Hanna

16.500 17.80013.100

3 UKR
Ukraine 2

47.300
KYIKO Maryna MOSKVINA Nataliia

15.800 18.60012.900

4 JPN
Japan 2

46.000
DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

16.400 17.60012.000

5 USA
United States 2

44.400
DUNAVIN Shaylee EARNEST Dakota

14.700 16.20013.500

6 NED
Netherlands 1

41.600
WIEBERING Pascaline BET Bo

13.500 16.60011.500

7 SUI
Switzerland 1

22.700
CHILO Fanny WIRTH Sylvie

7.200 8.4007.100

8 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

14.200
KHILKO Ekaterina KASPARYAN Anna

4.600 5.4004.200

Legend:

E Execution S SynchroD Difficulty1st 1st routine 2nd 2nd routine Pen. Penalty
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31st FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Odense (DEN)

Senior Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

FRI 27 NOV 2015  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Routine

Total Rank
Total
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1 CHN
China 1

85.900  Q
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

1st 18.600 17.8002.700 39.100 (4)

2nd 15.800 16.00015.000 46.800 (2)

2 JPN
Japan 2

85.200  Q
DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

1st 16.700 19.2003.300 39.200 (3)

2nd 16.000 18.00012.000 46.000 (4)

3 BLR
Belarus 1

83.800  Q
PIATRENIA Tatsiana HARCHONAK Hanna

1st 18.200 17.4002.100 37.700 (10)

2nd 16.200 16.80013.100 46.100 (3)

4 JPN
Japan 1

83.500
YAMADA Ayana UYAMA Megu

1st 17.300 18.6002.100 38.000 (7)

2nd 14.400 18.40012.700 45.500 (5)

5 UKR
Ukraine 2

83.400  Q
KYIKO Maryna MOSKVINA Nataliia

1st 17.800 19.0002.500 39.300 (1)

2nd 15.700 16.20012.200 44.100 (10)

6 BLR
Belarus 2

82.400
LON Maryia BADYHINA Palina

1st 17.800 19.2002.100 39.100 (4)

2nd 15.900 16.40011.000 43.300 (12)

7 SUI
Switzerland 1

82.400  Q
CHILO Fanny WIRTH Sylvie

1st 17.100 18.4002.000 37.500 (11)

2nd 15.800 18.40010.700 44.900 (6)

8 NED
Netherlands 1

82.100  Q
WIEBERING Pascaline BET Bo

1st 16.500 18.6002.200 37.300 (14)

2nd 14.300 18.20012.300 44.800 (7)

9 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

81.900  Q
KHILKO Ekaterina KASPARYAN Anna

1st 17.200 18.0002.100 37.300 (14)

2nd 15.000 17.80011.800 44.600 (9)

10 USA
United States 2

81.400  Q
DUNAVIN Shaylee EARNEST Dakota

1st 17.100 16.8002.700 36.600 (16)

2nd 13.500 17.60013.700 44.800 (7)

11 USA
United States 1

81.000
AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

1st 16.800 18.0002.700 37.500 (11)

2nd 14.500 16.40012.600 43.500 (11)

12 RUS
Russian Federation 1

80.900 R1
KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

1st 17.200 18.0002.700 37.900 (8)

2nd 14.700 15.60012.700 43.000 (14)

13 CHN
China 2

80.100
LI Meng LIU Lingling

1st 17.500 13.2002.000 32.700 (25)

2nd 15.600 18.00013.800 47.400 (1)

14 POR
Portugal 1

79.600 R2
RENTE Ana MARTINS Beatriz

1st 17.200 18.8002.700 38.700 (6)

2nd 14.000 15.40011.500 40.900 (17)

15 BUL
Bulgaria 1

79.200 R3
YORDANOVA Valeriya PENEVA Mariela

1st 15.700 18.4002.100 36.200 (18)

2nd 15.200 18.2009.600 43.000 (14)

16 ESP
Spain 1

79.000
PRAT Claudia SAINZ Cristina

1st 17.000 16.8002.000 35.800 (21)

2nd 15.900 17.00010.300 43.200 (13)

17 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

77.600
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZAITSEVA Sabina

1st 16.000 18.6001.500 36.100 (20)

2nd 15.900 17.6008.000 41.500 (16)

18 FRA
France 1

76.000
COUDERT Oceane PARIS Laura

1st 16.400 18.0002.100 36.500 (17)

2nd 15.500 14.4009.600 39.500 (18)

19 BRA
Brazil 1

75.700
GOMES Camilla MAIOR Ingrid

1st 16.900 18.4002.100 37.400 (13)

2nd 13.800 13.00011.500 38.300 (19)

20 EGY
Egypt 1

71.100
KHALIL Farah ISMAIL Ashrakat

1st 14.300 17.8002.300 34.400 (23)

2nd 13.200 16.8006.700 36.700 (20)

21 DEN
Denmark 1

59.900
WALMOD Maila MOGENSEN Helena

1st 15.700 18.0002.500 36.200 (18)

2nd 7.400 9.8006.500 23.700 (21)

22 UKR
Ukraine 1

58.100
BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna TUVAKBAIEVA Diana

1st 15.100 16.8002.700 34.600 (22)

2nd 7.200 9.6006.700 23.500 (22)

23 RUS
Russian Federation 2

53.800
VORONINA Victoria PAVLOVA Yana

1st 17.800 18.8002.700 39.300 (1)

2nd 4.400 5.0005.100 14.500 (24)

24 AUS
Australia 1

52.300
KIERATH Eva ARTHUR Claire

1st 15.500 16.2002.400 34.100 (24)

2nd 5.600 7.0005.600 18.200 (23)

25 FRA
France 2

47.600
JURBERT Marine LABROUSSE Lea

1st 18.000 18.4001.500 37.900 (8)

2nd 3.000 3.8002.900 9.700 (25)

 NED
Netherlands 2

DNS
BOERSMA Kirsten FOKKE Tara

1st

2nd
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